1 Justina Mari Gonzalez Daniele WTA 602
2 Luciana Moyano WTA 708
3 Marina Bulbarella WTA 1148
4 Ana Victoria Gobbi Monllau WTA 1233
5 Melina Maria Maruca WTA 1426
6 Mia E"halli Obeid ITF 648
7 Florencia Moron ITF 670
8 Caira Delfina Vega Gudifio ITF 1206
9 Agustina Daniela Duarte ITF 1476
10 Sofia Simon Padros ITF 1678
11 Maia Selene Rey Staffolani ITF 1782
12 Emily Zornada ITF 2034
13 Felicitas Simon Padros ITF 2153
14 Valentina Rossi AAT 9
15 Ornela Luisana Mondati AAT 18
16 Sachenka Valeska Rios Romero AAT 23
17 Sofia Nahiara Nappi AAT 24
18 Josefina Lopez AAT 26
19 Ambar Amelie Pinto Escalona AAT 28
20 Milena Sofia Garcete AAT 33
21 Sofia Finchelstein AAT 35
22 Sofia Lucia Marquez AAT 36
23 Katia Gabotto Loredo AAT 37
24 Maria Pia Dellepiane AAT 42
1 Lara Torres Baron AAT 44
2 Maiten Garay AAT 49

3 Lucia Grinberg AAT 52



4 Kimey Agustina Corleto

5 Jazmin Grisel Gonzalez

6 Agostina Colombo

7 Luciana Mendoza Herrera
8 Maria Jose Escobar
9 Malena Serra

10 Oriana Carolina Bossio

11 Pilar Abril Bustamante

12 Natalia Grisolia

13 Agostina Motta

14 Renata Delfina Ferrari

15 Katia Bula

16 Amanda Victoria Uribe Alvarado
17 Malena Molina Iriarte

18 Candela Piemontese

19 Candela Emilse Gonzalez
20 Pilar Giaccaglia

21 Yanina Tassone

22 Joaquina Edo

23 Ana Jalusa Lozano

24 lara Zoe Lee

25 Maria Florencia Goldsztein
26 Yamila Lara

27 Josefa Segovia

28 Merlina Maidana Alcaraz
29 Maria Justina Lassaga

30 Micaela Rocio Alvarez

31 Natalia Martinez Camino
32 Sofia Victoria Gutierrez Castellanos
33 Abril Pajello

34 Agustina lara Virzi

35 Ana Larah Benjamim Camargo

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

AAT

55

60

62

64

78

79

80

85

90

92

95

97

100

101

106

120

124

129

130

135

135

135

143

146

159

186

186

186

186



36 Ana Paula Maidana Martykan
37 Camila Bastida

38 Constanza Sofia Valle Girotti
39 Daniela Fabiana Fernandez
40 Delfina Rodriguez

41 Fabiana Valeri Uribe Alvarado
42 Florencia Maria Angeles Raso Montes
43 Francesca Alvarado

44 Giorgia Venturin Brazeiro

45 Luciana De Rosa Palacio

46 Lucila Marrella

47 Maria Victoria Diaz Candelaria
48 Mayra Otero

49 Mayra Victoria Paolone

50 Mora Maria Puntin

51 Olivia Galarza De Vito












