

ACEPTACIONES - ETAPA N2 - HACIENDOTENIS 2026

MAIN DRAW

1	Justina Mari Gonzalez Daniele	WTA	602
2	Luciana Moyano	WTA	708
3	Marina Bulbarella	WTA	1148
4	Ana Victoria Gobbi Monllau	WTA	1233
5	Melina Maria Maruca	WTA	1426
6	Mia E'halli Obeid	ITF	648
7	Florencia Moron	ITF	670
8	Caira Delfina Vega Gudiño	ITF	1206
9	Agustina Daniela Duarte	ITF	1476
10	Sofia Simon Padros	ITF	1678
11	Maia Selene Rey Staffolani	ITF	1782
12	Emily Zornada	ITF	2034
13	Felicitas Simon Padros	ITF	2153
14	Valentina Rossi	AAT	9
15	Ornela Luisana Mondati	AAT	18
16	Sachenka Valeska Rios Romero	AAT	23
17	Sofia Nahiera Nappi	AAT	24
18	Josefina Lopez	AAT	26
19	Ambar Amelie Pinto Escalona	AAT	28
20	Milena Sofia Garcete	AAT	33
21	Sofia Finchelstein	AAT	35
22	Sofia Lucia Marquez	AAT	36
23	Katia Gabotto Loredo	AAT	37
24	Maria Pia Dellepiane	AAT	42

CLASIFICACION

1	Lara Torres Baron	AAT	44
2	Maiten Garay	AAT	49
3	Lucia Grinberg	AAT	52

4	Kimey Agustina Corleto	AAT	55
5	Jazmin Grisel Gonzalez	AAT	60
6	Agostina Colombo	AAT	62
7	Luciana Mendoza Herrera	AAT	64
8	Maria Jose Escobar	AAT	78
9	Malena Serra	AAT	79
10	Oriana Carolina Bossio	AAT	80
11	Pilar Abril Bustamante	AAT	85
12	Natalia Grisolia	AAT	90
13	Agostina Motta	AAT	92
14	Renata Delfina Ferrari	AAT	95
15	Katia Bula	AAT	97
16	Amanda Victoria Uribe Alvarado	AAT	100
17	Malena Molina Iriarte	AAT	101
18	Candela Piemontese	AAT	106
19	Candela Emilse Gonzalez	AAT	120
20	Pilar Giaccaglia	AAT	124
21	Yanina Tassone	AAT	129
22	Joaquina Edo	AAT	130
23	Ana Jalusa Lozano	AAT	135
24	Iara Zoe Lee	AAT	135
25	Maria Florencia Goldsztein	AAT	135
26	Yamila Lara	AAT	143
27	Josefa Segovia	AAT	146
28	Merlina Maidana Alcaraz	AAT	159
29	Maria Justina Lassaga	AAT	186
30	Micaela Rocio Alvarez	AAT	186
31	Natalia Martinez Camino	AAT	186
32	Sofia Victoria Gutierrez Castellanos	AAT	186
33	Abril Pajello		
34	Agustina Iara Virzi		
35	Ana Larah Benjamim Camargo		

- 36 Ana Paula Maidana Martykan
- 37 Camila Bastida
- 38 Constanza Sofia Valle Girotti
- 39 Daniela Fabiana Fernandez
- 40 Delfina Rodriguez
- 41 Fabiana Valeri Uribe Alvarado
- 42 Florencia Maria Angeles Raso Montes
- 43 Francesca Alvarado
- 44 Giorgia Venturin Brazeiro
- 45 Luciana De Rosa Palacio
- 46 Lucila Marrella
- 47 Maria Victoria Diaz Candelaria
- 48 Mayra Otero
- 49 Mayra Victoria Paolone
- 50 Mora Maria Puntin
- 51 Olivia Galarza De Vito

